Power Ideas for you
Power, Performance, Peace of Mind.
About us…
Kirloskar Engines: Prime mover to the Indian nation.
Kirloskar Oil Engines Limited founded in 1946 and popularly known as KOEL is India's leading manufacturer of the finest and widest range
of diesel engines – from 3 hp to 800 hp and from 2400 hp to 11000 hp. The Kirloskar engines are manufactured in both air-cooled and
water-cooled version. Our engines (with annual manufacturing volumes exceeding 320,000 engines) are manufactured in a most eco-
friendly environment in India at our Pune – Khadki, Kolhapur – Kagal, Rajkot, Nashik, Plants. The manufacturing plants are well

Engine Model RPM
Model
Stand-by Rating
Hz
Engine hp Engine hp
Continuous Rating
Genset  kVA
(Prime duty)
Genset  kVA
(Stand-by)
Engine Model RPM
*
 * TA  Turbo charged After cooled
T / TC - Turbo charged
-
KG15A/AS HA294 1500 20.5 15 22.6 17.0 50
KG17A/AS HA294 1800 23.0 17 25.3 19.0 60
KG25A/AS HA394 1500 32.0 25 35.2 28.0 50
KG30A/AS HA394 1800 38.0 30 41.8 33.0 60
KG35A/AS HA494 1500 43.0 35 47.3 39.0 50
KG40A/AS HA494 1800 52.0 40 57.2 44.0 60
KG45A/AS HA494TC 1500 56.0 45 61.6 50.0 50
KG50A/AS HA494 1800 65.0 50 71.5 55.0 60
KG50A/AS HA694 1500 65.0 50 71.5 55.0 50
KG62A/AS HA694 1800 78.0 62.5 85.8 69.0 60
KG65A/AS HA694TC 1500 83.0 65 91.3 72.0 50
KG75A/AS HA694TC 1800 98.0 75 107.8 83.0 60
KG15W/WS 2R1040 1500 27.0 15 29.7 16.5 50
KG17.5W/WS 2R1040 1500 27.0 17.5 29.7 19.3 50
KG20W/WS 2R1040 1500 27.0 20 29.7 22.0 50
KG23W/WS 2R1040 1800 30.0 23 33.0 25.0 60
KG30W/WS 3R1040 1500 42.0 30 46.2 33.0 50
KG35W/WS 3R1040 1800 46.0 35 50.6 38.5 60
KG40W/WS 4R1040 1500 56.0 40 61.6 44.0 50
KG50W/WS 4R1040 1800 62.0 45 66.0 49.5 60
KG62W/WS 4R1040T 1500 83.0 62.5 91.3 68.8 50
KG72W/WS 4R1040T 1800 90.0  72 99.0  79.2 60
KG82W/WS 4R1040TA 1500 105.0 82.5 115.5 90.8 50
KG87W/WS 4R1040TA 1800 112.0 87 123.2 95.7 60
KG100W/WS 6R1080T 1500 127.0 100 139.7 110.0 50
KG115W/WS 6R1080T 1800 148.0 115 162.8 126.5 60
KG125W/WS 6R1080TA 1500 156.0 125 171.6 137.5 50
KG135W/WS 6R1080TA 1800 171.0 135 188.1 148.5 60
KG160W/WS 6SL9088TA 1500 198.0 160 217.8 176.0 50
KG184W/WS 6SL9088TA 1800 226.4 184 249.0 202.4 60
KG200W/WS 6SL1500TA 1500 248.0 200 272.8 220.0 50
KG225W/WS 6SL1500TA 1800 279.0 225 306.9 247.5 60
KG250W/WS 6SL8800TA 1500 310.0 250 341.0 275.0 50
C, permission by copyright owners, Kirloskar Oil Engines Ltd. Oracle  This Catalogue is copyrighted and may not be reproduced in any form  not even parts of it, without previous written
TMis a registered trademark of Oracle Corporation. EQ  is a registered trademark of AC Nielson.
Worldwide presence of Kirloskar Green
pr